

JO Code No. WB00885

ST -129/2019

Order No.18 Dated 10/05/2023

The date is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person Abhishek Das is absent by a petition u/s 317 of CrPc.

Witness Babita Gupta is examined today & also cross examined & concluded.

To date i.e. 11.05.2023 for evidence.

Accused as before.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Additional District & Session Judge
3rd Court, Howrah

ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah