

JO Code No. WB00885

ST -129/2019

Order No.21 Dated 24.07.2023

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence.

Accused Abhishek Das is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave, Ld. ADJ 1st court is in charge.

So the case is adjourned today.

To date i.e.25.07.2023 for appearance & evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah

*Additional District & Session Judge
3rd Court, Howrah*