

JO Code No. WB00885

ST -129/2019

Order No.31 Dated 05.12.2023

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence.

Accused on court bail are absent by a petition u/s 317 of CrPC.

PW9 is examined in chief and cross-examined in full and discharged.

During evidence some documents are marked as exhibit 6.

Hence, Fix 05.02.2024, 06.02.2024 for appearance and evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah

*Additional District & Session Judge
3rd Court, Howrah*